
Fall Sports 

Football   Max Smith    smithmax@pcsb.org  

Volleyball            Celyna Levesque   celynamarie@gmail.com  

Golf B&G   Holly Miller   millerho@pcsb.org  

Bowling   Shane DeMartino`  demartinos@pcsb.org  

Swimming    TBA  

CC Boys   Kris Wilson    wilsonkri@pcsb.org  

CC Girls   Ken Crawford   crawfordk@pcsborg  

Cheerleading  Ashley Hutchinson  hutchinsonas@pcsb.org  

Winter Sports 

Girls Basketball  Dominique Jacobs  jacobsd@pcsb.org  

Boys Basketball  Derick Jones   jonesder@pcsb.org  

Boys Soccer  John Delia    deliajo@pcsb.org  

Girls Soccer  Bobby Houck   HOUCKR@pcsb.org  

Wrestling   Ryan Washington  WASHINGTONRYAN@pcsb.org 

Spring Sports 

Baseball   Griffith Ryan    GRIFFITHRY@pcsb.org  

Softball   Kolodziej Hannah   KOLODZIEJH@pcsb.org  

Track  Boys  Labrie Jimmy    LABRIEJ@pcsb.org  

Track  Girls   Luty Jessica    LUTYJ@pcsb.org  

Flag Football  Shanahan Kyle    SHANAHANK@pcsb.org  

Tennis  B&G  Holly Miller    MILLERHO@pcsb.org 


